completed at least thirty-six (36) quarter credit hours, but fewer than ninety (90) quarter credit hours. Juniors are those 

students who have successfully completed at least ninety (90) quarter credit hours. Seniors have successfully 

completed at least one hundred thirty-six (136) quarter credit hours. 

Aviation Programs  

***Students are billed each quarter based on the number of credit hours in which they are enrolled for the quarter 

and the cost per credit hour for their program. 

Domestic Students 
Tuition Billing by Quarter Credit Hour